

The document following this cover sheet is an imaged document supplied by LANDATA®, Secure Electronic Registries Victoria.

Document Type	Plan
Document Identification	PS707303R
Number of Pages	2
(excluding this cover sheet)	
Document Assembled	28/07/2024 19:51

Copyright and disclaimer notice:

© State of Victoria. This publication is copyright. No part may be reproduced by any process except in accordance with the provisions of the Copyright Act 1968 (Cth) and for the purposes of Section 32 of the Sale of Land Act 1962 or pursuant to a written agreement. The information is only valid at the time and in the form obtained from the LANDATA® System. None of the State of Victoria, LANDATA®, Secure Electronic Registries Victoria Pty Ltd (ABN 86 627 986 396) as trustee for the Secure Electronic Registries Victoria Trust (ABN 83 206 746 897) accept responsibility for any subsequent release, publication or reproduction of the information.

The document is invalid if this cover sheet is removed or altered.

. *								PS707303R
PL	AN OF SU	BDIVIS	ION	No.	LRS USE ONLY	1	PI F	27/06/2013 \$721.30 PS
Parish:	Location of Lar WARRA	-	1. '	This pl	Name: MANNING an is certified under	e Subdivision Act 1988.		
Crown Allotment:	9J (PAI	 2. This plan is cortified under section 11(7) of the Date of original certification under section 6. 3. This is a statement of compliance issued under 1988. 					6/	
Title Reference: VOL.9120 FOL.473			PUBLIC OPEN SPACE (i) A requirement for public open space under section 18 of the Subdivision Act 1988 hes/has not been made.					
Last Plan Referenc	(III) The requirement II to be saturied in Stage							
Postal Address:	2 JUMPING WONGA P		OAD -	Council Council	delegate	SIMDALE BOYD print name		
MGA Co-ordinates (of approx. centre of land	E 348 in plan) N 5822 (ne:55 '	This plan is re-certified under section 11(7) of the Subdivision Act 1988 Council delegate					
Vesting of Roads and Reserves Identifier Council/Body/Person				Council Date	seal signature			print name
NIL		NIL					tation	S
					his is not a staged lanning Permit No.			
Depth Limitation 15.24m APPLIES								
			In Pr	Burvey	'his plan is not bas has been connected t d Survey Area No	o perman	-	
Easement Information Legend: E - Encumbering Easement or Condition in Crown Grant in the Nature of an Easement or other Encumbrance A - Appurtemant Easement R - Encumbering Easement (Road)								LRS use only
	tenant Lasement		R - Encumbering E					Statement of Compliance/ Exemption Statement
Subject P Land P	urpose	Width (Metres)	Origin	L	and Benefited/In	Favou	r Of	Received V Date 27 / 08 / 2013
E-1 DRAINAGE & SEWERAGE	SEWERAGE	3.05	LP116246 THIS PLAN		OTS ON LP116246			
E-2 SEWERAGE		2m	THIS PLAN		'ARRA VALLEY WATER 'ARRA VALLEY WATER			
								PLAN REGISTERED TIME 11.17 AM
								DATE 28/06/2013
	~ /							Mark Cagdas Assistant Registrar of Titles
Millar Merrigan				D SURVEYOR G. J. EDWARDS			Sheet 1 of 2 Sheets	
				TURE DATE //1/2012				0 5 0 -
LAND DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS	Office 2/126 Merrindal Mail PO Box 24 t (03) 8720 9500 w www	ACN US 54 i 860 le Drive Croydon Victoria 17 Croydon Victoria 3136 w.millarmerrigan.com.au @millarmerrigan.com.au	REF 15557	7S1	VERSIO	N 1: 20,	/12/	Date 7 / 5 / 20/2. 2011 COUNCIL DELEGATE SIGNATURE

Delivered by LANDATA®, timestamp 28/07/2024 19:51 Page 2 of 2

